Hold
Rep
Hold
Cust
Hold Date
Exp.
Date
Added
F.O.B. Status LOC DV CL Product Code Description Elect. Specs. Serial Number
12/05/05 Bryan, OH Used 100" Platewasher for washing ink from dies 102
12/05/05 Bryan, OH New 110X66PLATEWASHER005 110" Platewasher for washing ink from dies 005
12/05/05 Bryan, OH New ORBXI1212CHWOEXDR 12 x 12 Table top unit to process printight
12/05/05 Bryan, OH New ORBXI1212CHWOEXDR 12 x 12 Table top unit to process printight
12/05/05 Bryan, OH New ORBX1218CHWHHODTDT 12 x 18 Orb X complete system for Cosmolight
12/05/05 Bryan, OH New ORBX1218100008 12 x 18 Orb X complete system for Cosmolight
12/05/05 Bryan, OH New 12 x 18 Stack Flexo
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 02 12X15ORBII1315 12" x 15" AV Orbital II Water Wash Platemaker 1315
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 01 RTYCYREL1215SP65A 12" x 15" Cyrel Rotary SolventWashout Unit SP65A
Lab 05/29/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 02 ORBX1218100001 12" x 18" AV Orbital X System (WH/HO/DT/DR) Lab Demo Unit 230/1/60  20 Amp 10-0001
05/23/05 Santa Fe Springs Used 14 45 02 ORBX1218100004 12" x 18" AV Orbital X System (WH/HO/DT/DR) Lab Demo Unit 10-0004
01/16/06 Bryan, OH New 1218STACKH2O 12x18 Stack Flexo System
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 01 15RTY1542 15" AV 2-Brush Rotary Washout Unit (No Osc.) 220/1/60  10A 1542
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 02 15X27COSMORTY1669 15" x 27" AV Rotary Washout Unit W/Oscillation 220/1/60 1669
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 02 16X18ORBII1612 16" x 18" AV Orbital II Washout Unit (As Is /  No Warranty) 1612
08/12/25 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 03 MERGEXP1624807657EX 16" x 24" Merigraph Liquid Exposure Unit (As Is) 200V/60Hz/3Ph 27
08/23/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 05 MERGWO16241743003 16" x 24" Merigraph Liquid Washout Unit (As Is) 200V/60Hz/3Ph 1743003
03/28/06 Bryan, OH Used 17 ORBII16181613 16x18 Orb II solvent unit on a table    no value 115v 10a 1ph 1613
12/05/05 Bryan, OH New 18 x 24 Stack Flexo 496S
12/05/05 Bryan, OH New 18 x 24 Stack Flexo
12/05/05 Bryan, OH New 18 x 24 Stack Flexo
Used Equipment Availability Listing
Please contact an AV customer service representative for availability at (866) 282-7697.
April 10, 2006
All refurbished equipment, unless stated otherwise, is warranted for a period of 30-days for labor and 90-days for parts.  Parts is not inclusive of lamps, brushes and pvc platen material. Page 1 of 7
Hold
Rep
Hold
Cust
Hold Date
Exp.
Date
Added
F.O.B. Status LOC DV CL Product Code Description Elect. Specs. Serial Number
Used Equipment Availability Listing
Please contact an AV customer service representative for availability at (866) 282-7697.
April 10, 2006
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 02 COSMOCOMBO18X24D178 18" x 24" AV Cosmolight Combo System 220/1/60 D178
202220 01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 03 18X24EXP183 18" x 24" AV Exposure Unit/Dryer With Detack 18X24EXP183
03/16/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 02 RTY1830307 18" x 30" AV 2-Brush Rotary Washout Unit 220/1/60 307COS
01/01/05 Fairfield, NJ Used 0101 45 02 KELLEIGH183531 18" x 35" Kelleigh Water Wash System 115/1/60 20A 183-531
Lab 12/05/05 Bryan, OH New ORBX2430CHWHHODTDR 24 x 30 Orb X complete system for Cosmolight
12/01/05 Bryan, OH Used PEAT2430150 24 x 30 PEAT 220v/1ph/60 20 amp 150
12/05/05 Bryan, OH Used DETACK2430 24 x 30 table top Flexcced detack only
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 01 24X24WOU415600 24" x 24" Williamson Rotary Washout Unit 415600
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 46 01 24X30RTY240418 24" x 30" AV 4-Brush Rotary Washout Unit 24-04-18AQ
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 02 COSMOCOMBO24X30D169 24" x 30" AV Cosmolight Combo System (As Is) D169
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 01 24X30COSMOWOU298 24" x 30" AV Cosmolight Orbital Washout Unit 298
01/01/05 Fairfield, NJ Used 0101 32 11 USED24X30W/O 24" x 30" AV Cosmolight Washout Unit 220/1/60 15A 144
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Demo 17 45 03 24X30DETACK369 24" x 30" AV Detack Only Unit 220/1/60 369
01/01/05 Bryan, OH New 17 46 01 24X30INLINECPP114 24" x 30" AV Inline CPP114
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 02 USED24X30DRY/DIST 24" x 30" AV Inline Dryer/Distillation Unit, Model 240 563
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 03 24X30PEAT106 24" x 30" AV Post Expose/Anti-Tack Unit 106
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 07 PEAT24X30110 24" x 30" AV Post Expose/Anti-Tack Unit 110
01/01/05 Fairfield, NJ Used 0101 45 03 24X30PEAT107 24" x 30" AV Post Expose/Anti-Tack Unit 220/1/30 20A 107
04/08/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 02 STACKFLEXO2430252S 24" x 30" AV Stack Water Flexo System 2301/60  40A 252S
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 03 2430FLEXEXP783816004 24" x 30" Flexceed Exposure Unit 783816004
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 02 24X30FLEX783815045 24" x 30" Flexceed Washout Unit 783815045
All refurbished equipment, unless stated otherwise, is warranted for a period of 30-days for labor and 90-days for parts.  Parts is not inclusive of lamps, brushes and pvc platen material. Page 2 of 7
Hold
Rep
Hold
Cust
Hold Date
Exp.
Date
Added
F.O.B. Status LOC DV CL Product Code Description Elect. Specs. Serial Number
Used Equipment Availability Listing
Please contact an AV customer service representative for availability at (866) 282-7697.
April 10, 2006
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 07 KELLEIGHEXP230594 24" x 30" Kelleigh Exposure Unit 230-594
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 07 24X30KELLEIGH240526 24" x 30" Kelleigh Inline 220/3/60 240-526
01/01/05 Fairfield, NJ Used 0101 28 04 USEDLTFIN2430 24" x 30" Kelleigh Light Finisher 208-220/1/60 9A 237-1058
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 07 EXPDRYFB324X30 24" x 30" Supratech Exposure Unit/Dryer For Parts Only 767034021
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 07 ED2430EXP770334023 24" x 30" Supratech Exposure Unit/Dryer  FB3 770-334023
03/28/06 Bryan, OH Used 17 PEAT2430183 24x30 Post Exp anti tack 220 v 20a 1ph 183
03/20/06 Bryan, OH Used 17 RTY24302410 24x30 rotary water 2410
12/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 30X40EXP37 30 x 40 Exposure only 230v/1ph/60  15 amp 37
12/05/05 Bryan, OH Used 30X40EXPE600044 30 x 40 Exposure only 600044
loaner at
Moore An
12/05/05 Bryan, OH Used 30X40EXPE600044 30 x 40 Exposure only 600044
05/04/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 03 EXP3040489 30" x 40" AV Exposure Unit 489EXP
Bryan, OH Used 17 46 01 RTY3044489W 30" x 44" AV 2-Brush Water Wash Rotary 230/1/60 30 amps 489W
Bryan, OH Used 17 46 01 RTY3044497W 30" x 44" AV 2-Brush Water Wash Rotary 230/1/60 30amps 497W
Bryan, OH Used 17 46 01 30X44FLEXORTY490W 30" x 44" AV 2-Brush Water Wash Rotary 490W
Lab 01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 02 30X44FLEXORTY502W 30" x 44" AV Flexo Rotary Washout Unit for Splash 502W
03/08/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 02 30X44FLEXORTY514W 30" x 44" AV Flexo Rotary Washout Unit W/46-Gallon Heated Tank 514W & 164HT
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Demo 17 65 01 30X44INLINECPP108 30" x 44" AV Inline CPP108
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 01 30X44RTY116 30" x 44" AV Rotary Washout Unit 116
01/01/05 Bryan, OH New 17 46 01 RTY30X44518W 30" x 44" AV Rotary Water Washout Unit 518W
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 02 30X44INLINECPP112 30" x 44" AV Water Wash Inline CPP112
12/05/05 Bryan, OH New AV35 35 gallon evaporator
All refurbished equipment, unless stated otherwise, is warranted for a period of 30-days for labor and 90-days for parts.  Parts is not inclusive of lamps, brushes and pvc platen material. Page 3 of 7
Hold
Rep
Hold
Cust
Hold Date
Exp.
Date
Added
F.O.B. Status LOC DV CL Product Code Description Elect. Specs. Serial Number
Used Equipment Availability Listing
Please contact an AV customer service representative for availability at (866) 282-7697.
April 10, 2006
01/01/05 Fairfield, NJ Used 0101 28 04 USEDVACW/EXP 35" x 45" Teaneck Vacuum Frame W/Exposure 120/1/60 15A 900-781
Lab 12/05/05 Bryan, OH Used 30X44400425 4 Brush solvent rotary
12/23/05 Bryan, OH Used CYREL426024810001 42 x 60 PEAT
12/23/05 Bryan, OH Used CYREL426024810001 42 x 60 PEAT
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 04 42X60OVEN608P140 42" x 60" AV 8-Drawer Oven                               230/3/60 608P140
Bryan, OH Used OLECEXPSYS60HD 42x60 semi auto exposure
12/05/05 Bryan, OH Used HEATEDTANK111HT 46 gal
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 01 48X802BRRTY820 48" x 80" AV 2-Brush Rotary Solvent Washout Unit 820
01/01/05 Fairfield, NJ Used 0101 28 04 STROUDLIQ/SYS 5" x 6" Stroud Photopolymer Platemaker, Model 80 120/1/60 6A 36
12/01/05 Bryan, OH Used EVAP2002B55 55 Gal Barrel Evaporator 230v/3ph/60 12amp 2002 / 03282
12/01/05 Bryan, OH Used EVAP2012B55 55 Gal Barrel Evaporator 230/3ph/60 12amp 2012 / 04226
12/01/05 Bryan, OH Used EVAP2013B55 55 Gal Barrel Evaporator 230v/1ph/60  20 amp 2013 / 04195
12/05/05 Bryan, OH Used EVOP2011B55 55 gallon barrel evaporator 2011
12/05/05 Bryan, OH Used DRYPOLI304009004 6 Drawer Polimero Dryer
12/05/05 Bryan, OH Used MEMFILTRATION355MF 60 gal 355MF
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 02 605BRUSHRTY210590427 60" AV 2-Br Rotary Washout (As Is, No Warranty ) 210590-427
12/05/05 Bryan, OH Used not p/ced 85 Gal Evaporator
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 02 COSCOMBOA2110 A-2 AV Cosmolight Combo System 110
03/16/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 07 EXPATOVA2D165 A-2 AV Exposure Unit/Dryer With Detack D165
01/10/06 Bryan, OH Used A2ORBVIIIWOU414 A2 OrbVIII Washout only 110 / 1 /60 15 amps 304
01/01/05 Fairfield, NJ Used 0101 28 04 ACCUSET1000LS Agfa Accuset 1000 Plus 120/1/60 5A 10141
All refurbished equipment, unless stated otherwise, is warranted for a period of 30-days for labor and 90-days for parts.  Parts is not inclusive of lamps, brushes and pvc platen material. Page 4 of 7
Hold
Rep
Hold
Cust
Hold Date
Exp.
Date
Added
F.O.B. Status LOC DV CL Product Code Description Elect. Specs. Serial Number
Used Equipment Availability Listing
Please contact an AV customer service representative for availability at (866) 282-7697.
April 10, 2006
01/01/05 Fairfield, NJ Used 0101 28 01 AGFALAM2B1590 Agfa Pressmatch Laminator 2/2 120/1/50-60 12A 2B1590
01/01/05 Fairfield, NJ Used 0101 32 11 USEDRAPLINE17 Agfa Rapiline 17" Film Processor 208-240/1/60 5400W 15/17 AV0716
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 02 CHILLER AV Chiller Unit
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 02 FLOCCINGFILT468F AV Floccing Filtration Unit, 27-Gallon 468F
03/08/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 02 FLOCCINGFILT465F AV Floccing Filtration Unit, 45-Gallon 465F
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 02 HEATEDTANK151HT AV Heated Tank, 30-Gallon 151HT
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 02 HEATEDTANK120HT AV Heated Tank, 45-Gallon 120HT
Lab 01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 01 HEATEDTANK172HT AV Heated Tank, 46-Gallon 172HT
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 02 HEATEDTANK107HT AV Heated Tank, 46-Gallon 107HT
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 02 HEATEDTANK114HT AV Heated Tank, 46-Gallon 114HT
06/02/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 02 HT46GAL158 AV Heated Tank, 46-Gallon 230/1/60  30 Amp 158HT
01/01/05 Fairfield, NJ Used 0101 45 01 BASFRTY226552 BASF Rotary Washout Unit 120/1/60 20A 226-552
01/01/05 Fairfield, NJ Used 0101 31 11 CORTRONCPM178 Cortron Model 178 Plate Mounter None CPM178
01/01/05 Fairfield, NJ Used 0101 28 03 DANAGRAF0802E927475 Danagraf Film Processor Model 1802E Top Load 230/1/50-60 2700W 1808E-927-475
01/01/05 Fairfield, NJ Used 0101 28 03 DG182044111691 Danagraf Film Processor W/Stand & Daylight Cass. 230/1/50-60 2750W 411-1691
01/01/05 Fairfield, NJ Used 0101 28 04 DG1800E647328 Danagraf Film Processor, Model 1800E 110/1/50-60 2200W 1800E-647-328
01/01/05 Fairfield, NJ Used 0101 28 03 USEDG2202E826114 Danagraf Film Processor, Model 2202E 231/1/50-60 3100W 2202E-826-114
01/01/05 Fairfield, NJ Used 0101 28 03 USEDG2202E826113
Danagraf Film Processor, Model 2202E Not S.S. W/Open Stand & Cassette
Holder
230/1/50-60 3100W 826-113
01/01/05 Fairfield, NJ Used 0101 28 03 USEDDG26206511753 Danagraf Film Processor, Model 2620 230/1/50-60 3250W 651-1753
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 02 DANAGRAPH82343 Danagraph Model 1802E 823-43
12/05/05 Bryan, OH Used 30X44EXPOSURE112 Exposure only 112
All refurbished equipment, unless stated otherwise, is warranted for a period of 30-days for labor and 90-days for parts.  Parts is not inclusive of lamps, brushes and pvc platen material. Page 5 of 7
Hold
Rep
Hold
Cust
Hold Date
Exp.
Date
Added
F.O.B. Status LOC DV CL Product Code Description Elect. Specs. Serial Number
Used Equipment Availability Listing
Please contact an AV customer service representative for availability at (866) 282-7697.
April 10, 2006
Lab 10/04/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 07 GRIEVEOVEN53456 Grieve Oven Model #343 53456
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 04 GRIEVEOVEN53144 Grieve Oven Model #343 53144
10/04/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 04 GRIEVE41567 Grieve Oven Model #343 230v/3ph/19amps 41567
12/01/05 Bryan, OH Used GRIEOV343312386 Grieve oven model 343 230v/1ph/60 35 amp 312386
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 07 HERCULESPE/DRYER23 Hercules Post Exposure/Dryer 23
01/01/05 Fairfield, NJ Demo 0101 28 04 IMATION447401206 Imation Match Print Auto Laminator, Model 447 220/1/50-60 1700W 401206
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 31 01 IMATIONPROOFER101936 Imation Proofer 101936
01/01/05 Fairfield, NJ Demo 0101 28 18 IM4700PROOFSYS Imation Rainbow Color Proofing Sys, Model 4700 120-240/1/50-60 4A-2A 500310
01/01/05 Bryan, OH New 17 31 03 KDO1175B KDO 1-Color Press 1-175B
01/01/05 Bryan, OH New 17 31 03 KDO1182B KDO 1-Color Press 182B
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 07 KELLEIGH220521 Kelleigh Inline 220-521
01/01/05 Fairfield, NJ Used 0101 45 01 KELLEIGH545 Kelleigh Large Flex Platemaker, Model 153 115/1/60 5A 545
03/21/06 Bryan, OH Used  not listed L18 Harley grinder      as is $1,500.00  redone $5,000.00
03/21/06 Bryan, OH Used not listed L18 Harley grinder      as is $1,500.00  redone $5,000.00
03/21/06 Bryan, OH Used not listed L36 Harley grinder     as is $2,000.00  redone $6,000.00
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 02 MEMFILTRATION360MF Membrane Filtration Unit, 60-Gallon 360MF
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 02 MEMFILTRATION361MF Membrane Filtration Unit, 60-Gallon 361MF
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 03 MERIGRAPH5000495006 Merigraph Developer    12x18 5000495006
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 45 02 MERIGRAPHLP50530 Merigraph Liquid Platemaker    12x18 50530
12/05/05 Bryan, OH Used 30X44DUPONT238100047 Model 238 dupont Post Exposure Detack 100047
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 17 31 01 OLEC45HD2455 Olec OV 45 HD Exposure System 2455
All refurbished equipment, unless stated otherwise, is warranted for a period of 30-days for labor and 90-days for parts.  Parts is not inclusive of lamps, brushes and pvc platen material. Page 6 of 7
Hold
Rep
Hold
Cust
Hold Date
Exp.
Date
Added
F.O.B. Status LOC DV CL Product Code Description Elect. Specs. Serial Number
Used Equipment Availability Listing
Please contact an AV customer service representative for availability at (866) 282-7697.
April 10, 2006
03/28/06 Bryan, OH Used 17 ORBVIIIA2241 OrbVIII A2 complete system 120v 35a 1ph 241
Lab 03/21/06 Bryan, OH Used 17 ORBX2430100001 ORBX2430CHBKMOPEDR prototype/ loaned to John Henry 100001
Bryan, OH New ORBXI1212WOEXDR ORBXI1212 System  120v 0013
01/01/05 Bryan, OH Used 0101 32 11 USEDPHI20TPRESS PHI 20 Ton, 10" x 12" Platen, 4" Ram, Model PA7-1 115/1/50-60 3000W 2005
12/01/05 Bryan, OH Used PHO860BLF30116 Photmeca Starflex Rty Solvent Combo 21 x 30 220v/3ph/60 30116
Bryan, OH Used 17 CORTRONCPM178 plate mounter
01/10/06 Bryan, OH Used PLEA3 Polidiam Platemaker 110 / 1 /60 5 amps 3505
12/05/05 Bryan, OH Used COSMO2430185 Wash out only 185
Lab 12/05/05 Bryan, OH Used A2ORBVIIII467
Lab 12/05/05 Bryan, OH New CORTEXACT30X40
Lab 12/05/05 Bryan, OH Used 250WMSONPRESS
Lab 12/05/05 Bryan, OH Used 30X44MEAT315
Lab 12/05/05 Bryan, OH Used 40X50EXP573
12/05/05 Bryan, OH Used HEATEDTANK30G119
All refurbished equipment, unless stated otherwise, is warranted for a period of 30-days for labor and 90-days for parts.  Parts is not inclusive of lamps, brushes and pvc platen material. Page 7 of 7